MSO )

Cross Genevois

Cadettes B

13.01.2018

Pos. N°

1 320
2 327
3 341
4 317
5 340
6 331
7 344
8 308
9 333
10 332
999 330

Nom, prénom Localité

REYMOND GENEVE
CHLOE

STADE GENEVE

MALZACHER PLAN-LES-OUATES
AUDE

STADE GENEVE
ZEMP NORA VEYRIER
CHP GENEVE

NICHOLSON HERMANCE
EILIDH

STADE GENEVE

SAHBANE GENEVE
NAILA

CHP GENEVE

DE PASQUALE CAROUGE GE
LARA

STADE GENEVE
ROULET LUCIE COLLONGE-BELLERIVE
FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE

LACAZE MEYRIN
LEANNE

FSG MEYRIN

CHAMBERS VESENAZ
LUCY

CHENE GYMNASTIQUE GENEVE

CHAMBERS VESENAZ
EMMA

CHENE GYMNASTIQUE GENEVE
PITTET LUCIE  TROINEX
STADE GENEVE

Canton

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

Catégorie

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Cadettes B

Année

2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

Temps tota Ecart

00:11:47

00:12:47

00:13:02

00:13:11

00:13:23

00:13:51

00:14:31

00:15:04

00:15:05

00:15:28

DNS

00:01:00

00:01:15

00:01:24

00:01:36

00:02:04

00:02:44

00:03:17

00:03:18

00:03:41

Tour 1
03:48

04.01

04.00

04:02

04:11

04:14

04:27

04:49

04:44

04:37

Tour 2
04:01

04:24

04:32

04:35

04:40

04:43

05:12

05:20

05:11

05:19

Tour 3
03:56

04:21

04:28

04:33

04:30

04:51

04:50

04:52

05:08

05:30

Tour4 Tour5 Tour6
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